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Part Number

5140008-76
000000-00
569463-00
569464-00
000000-00
000000-00
569467-00
569468-00
569469-00
569470-00
569471-00
000000-00
000000-00
569474-00
000000-00
5140008-68
569480-00
5140008-73
569482-00
000000-00
000000-00
569485-00
569486-00
569487-00
569488-00
569489-00
000000-00

PartsList for 7698K Type 1

Description

LABEL

No Longer Available
SCREW

SPRING WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

BALL

NUT

KNOB, FENCE
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH PLATE

No Longer Available
CORD SET

CORD PROTECTOR
SWITCH

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLATE

SPRING

SPONGE

SHOE

BEARING

No Longer Available
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Qty Required

e e e N T S S S O S S e e e e

—
B

— e e e e e e



Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Part Number

569491-00
000000-00
000000-00
569494-00
569495-00
569496-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
596001-00
596002-00
596003-00
596004-00
596005-00
000000-00
000000-00
596008-00
596009-00
596010-00
596011-00
596012-00
596013-00
596014-00
596015-00
596016-00
596017-00

PartsList for 7698K Type 1

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH SPRING
BRUSH HOLDER
SUPPORT,BRUSH
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING PLATE
BEARING
BEARING PLATE
SCREW

WHEEL DRIVING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BELT

BEARING

BLADE DRUM ASSY

BEARING PLATE
BEARING
SCREW
BEARING PLATE
DRIVEN PULLEY
NUT

FENCE
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Item Number

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
861

Part Number

000000-00
596019-00
596020-00
596021-00
596022-00
596023-00
596024-00
596025-00
596026-00
372105-01
5140024-16

PartsList for 7698K Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
DUST BAG
SCREW
WIRE,SUPPORT
WIRE,SUPPORT
SUPPORT
SPANNER WRENCH
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

BLADE

KIT BOX
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